
Tamtra II * SS 5202

IV _ KC 5203

II - PK 5201

a
Senior Assistant Registrar /Examinations
24.07.2023

Senior Assistant R.egistrar
.Faculty of Indigenous Medicine
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GROUPDATE DAY TIME
C0s.09.2023 'fuesdal' 9.00a.m. oilrvards

D07.09.2023 Thursdal, 9.00a.m. onrvards

IIt2.09.2023 Tuesday 9.00a.m. onw'ards

Et4.09.2023 Thursdal' 9.00a.m. onwards

At9.09.2023 'l'uesday 9.00a.m. onwards

F20.09.2023 Wednesday 9.00a.m. onwards

9.00a.m. onwards B21.09.2023 Thursday

G22.09.2023 Friday 9.00a.m. onwards

DATE GROUPDAY TIME
04.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m. onwards B

0s.09.2023 Tuesday 9.00a.m. onwards G

06.09.2023 Wednesday 9.00a.m. onwards H
Tuesday 9.00a.m. onwards C

Thursday 9.00a.m. onwards D
18.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m. onwards F

Tuesday 9.00a.m. onwards E

22.09.2023 Friday 9.00a.m. onwards A

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
04.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m. onwards D

01.09.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m. onwards E

14.09.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m. onwards A
15.09:2023 Friday 9.00a.m. onwards F

t8.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m. onwards B

t9.09.2023 Tuesday 9.00a.m. onwards G

21.09.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m. onwards C

22.09.2023 Friday 9.00a.m. onwards H

12.09.2023

74.09.2023

19.09.2023


